Liberty Sales Limited, LLC
10869 North Scottsdale Road
Suite 103-111
Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Phone: 480-443-1356
Fax: 480-634-4190
★ All Teflon™ pressure sensors

Blue
WIRING DIAGRAM
Order Code: x x x x - x x - x - x - x - x - x
PART NAME
DPG 1A
DPG-Pure
Trans-Pure
Z-Pure
PRESSURE RANGE
i.e. 030 = 0-30 psi (user defined)
UNITS OF PRIMARY CALIBRATION
P=psi
V=inHg VAC
K=KPa
B=BAR
FLARED FITTING SIZE
(PURE ONLY)
2=1/4”
3=3/8”
4=1/2”
6=3/4”
8=1”
OUTPUT
I=CURRENT 4-20MA
V=V0LTAGE 0-10 VOLT
V1=VOLTAGE 1-5V
CONFIGURATION (PURE ONLY)
F=FLOW THROUGH
D= DEADEND
V=DISPLAY ALIGNED FOR VERTICAL MOUNTING
BLANK = HORIZONTAL
Distributed by:
Series of High Purity Pressure Sensors
How to Order Liberty Sales Limited, LLC
TRANS-PURE
The TRANS-PURE is a transducer only.
The TRANS-PURE is ideal for situations where a visual indication of
pressure and pressure switches are not required.
Some processes are so automated that the ability to read a displayed
pressure is not required.
The small, light weight TRANS-PURE is ideal, providing an analog output
proportionate the pressure in the process line.
Features:
★ Analog output of pressure (current or voltage)
★ Available in flare sizes 1/4” to 1”
★ NPT and custom fittings available.
★ Each unit is calibrated to your pressure requirement at the factory,
maximizing your accuracy by eliminating unused portions of the range.
★ Smaller footprint.
The Z-PURE
The Z-PURE combines the small footprint of the TRANS-PURE with
the visual indication and pressure switch features of the DPG-PURE.
The Z-PURE has a sensor in the smaller TRANS-PURE housing that
is placed in the process line and a remote panel that is panel-mounted
on the tool (access panel and display shown at left).
This product is well suited for application that require all the features
of the DPG-PURE, but will be physically put into a position in the tool
where accessing the face is not practical.
Panel mounted display makes for easy human interface; either for
visual check of line pressure or setting and adjusting pressure switches.
Optional ARAS™ all Teflon™ water tight electrical connector.
Features:
★ Analog output of pressure (current or voltage)
★ Available in flare sizes 1/4” to 1”
★ NPT and custom fittings available.
★ Each unit is calibrated to your pressure requirement at the factory,
maximizing your accuracy by eliminating unused portions of the range.